
2021 Maine Broadband Summit: Panelist Contacts

DIGITAL EQUITY & INCLUSION
Susan Corbett, National Digital Equity Center, susan@nationaldigitalequitycenter.org
Paolo Balboa, National Digital Inclusion Alliance, paolo@digitalinclusion.org
Lynne Withem, Adult Education, Deer Isle-Stonington, lwitham@su76.org
Mary Ellen Barnes, Lincoln County Regional Planning Commission, mbarnes@lcrpc.org
Danielle Louder, New England Telehealth Resource Center, dlouder@mcdph.org

FINANCIAL ROUNDTABLE
Nick Battista, Island Institute & ConnectMaine Authority Board Chairman,
nbattista@islandinstitute.org
Carlos Mello, Finance Authority of Maine, cmello@famemaine.com
Carlos Barrionuevo, Georgetown Broadband LLC & Maine Connectivity Authority Board
Member, carlosjbarrionuevo@gmail.com
Neil Katz, Arctaris Impact Investing, neil@arctaris.com

HOW REGIONAL BROADBAND CAN WORK: EXAMPLES FROM NEW ENGLAND
Peggy Schaffer, ConnectMaine Authority, peggy.schaffer@maine.gov
Christine Hallquist, Vermont Community Broadband Board, christine.hallquist@vermont.gov
Carole Monroe, ValleyNet, carole.monroe@valley.net

INCLUSIVE INNOVATION & ENERGY FOR THE FUTURE
Andrew Butcher, Maine Connectivity Authority, abutcher@maineconnectivity.org
Debra Lam, Partnership for Inclusive Innovation, debra.lam@innovate.gatech.edu
Susan Crawford, Author & Harvard Law School, scrawford@law.harvard.edu
Seth Hoedl, Post Road Foundation, shoedl@postroadfoundation.org

MBC/AARP COUNTY CONNECTORS TRAINING
Clara McCool, Maine Broadband Coalition, cmccool@gpcog.org
Sam Naumann, AARP Maine, snaumann2@gmail.com

THE OPEN LAST MILE
Jeff Letourneau, Networkmaine, jeffl@maine.edu
Greg Whelan, Broadband Consultant - Magellan Advisors, gwhelan@greywale.com

SOCIAL JUSTICE REQUIRES BROADBAND ACCESS
Christa Thorpe, Island Institute, cthorpe@islandinstitute.org
Mareisa Weil, Maine Family Planning, mweil@mainefamilyplanning.org
Preston Thomas, Four Directions Development Corporation, pthomas@fourdirectionsmaine.org
Kerem Durdag, Great Works Internet (GWI), kdurdag@staff.gwi.net
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